Dodacia adresa:

Nemocni¢na lekaren NsP
Nemocni¢na 2

972 01 Bojnice

tel.: 046 543 0743

e-mail: lekaren@hospital-bojnice.sk

Faktura¢na adresa:

NEMOCNICA S POLIKLINIKOU PRIEVIDZA

so sidlom v Bojniciach

Nemocni¢na 2

972 01 Bojnice

ICO: 17335795 DIC: 2021163276 IC DPH: SK2021163276

Beckman Coulter SR s.r.o.
Digital Park 1l

Einsteinova 23

851 01 Bratislava

tel.: 02 209 039 00

fax: 02 209 039 39

e-mail: hbazovska@beckman.com
jbugyikova@beckman.com
dvalcekova@beckman.com

k.¢. Nazov

33820
33880
Al13422
33500
A16972
34200
34210
34205
34215
A13430
33825
386167
A16793

DAKUJEME.
Datum: 13.1.2012
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Balenie

hTSH

free T4

free T3

total B-HCG

PTH

HAV Ab

HAV IgM

HAV Ab calibrator
HAV IgM calibrator
Free T3 calibrator
hTSH calibrator
Reaction vessels (10800)
Wash buffer box DxI
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Objednal: Mgr. Eva Lukac¢ova
veduca lekarne







